

CEO Connection Opens Nominations for 2024 Most Influential Women of the Mid-Market

CEO Connection, the only membership organization for mid-market CEOs, is accepting nominations for the 2024 Most Influential Women of the Mid-Market.

SYOSSET, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, March 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --CEO Connection, the only membership organization in the world for midmarket CEOs, is proud to announce



that nominations for the 2024 Most Influential Women of the Mid-Market are now being accepted.

The Most Influential Women of the Mid-Market recognizes the women who are initiating change,



This is an opportunity to recognize women CEOs who are making an impact in business and in their communities."

Kenneth Beck, CEO of CEO Connection shaping innovation, and increasing standards for excellence within mid-market companies (with revenue between \$100 million and \$3 billion). Honorees are evaluated by annual revenue, number of employees, first impression on social media, and community involvement.

<u>To make a nomination, click here</u>. The deadline is 11:59 p.m., March 31st, 2024.

"This is an opportunity to recognize women CEOs who are making an impact in business and in their communities," says Kenneth Beck, CEO of CEO Connection. "And in the true nature of the CEO Connection Community, recognizing these remarkable people also sets an example for future generations of women leaders."

About CEO Connection

CEO Connection is the only membership organization in the world reserved exclusively for CEOs of Mid-Market companies with between \$100 million and \$3 billion in revenue. Designed to provide members with customized and personalized access to people, information, resources, and opportunities that will enhance members' careers, save members time, and make members

money, CEOC connects members with the people members should meet, the resources members needs, and solutions to the unique challenges members face! With more than 17,000 mid-market CEOs in our community, CEOC functions as a proactive peer network where the connections are made for members.

For more information, visit CEO Connection, and stay connected on Twitter @CEOConnection, LinkedIn, and Facebook.

For media interviews, contact Neil Foote, Ascendant Group Branding, neilfoote@ascendantgroupbranding.com, 214.448.3765.

Neil Foote Ascendant Group Branding +1 214-448-3765 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/697490750

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.